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Main Heading Budget Sub Heading Spend Remaining

Training Course fees £ 11,000.00 £ 11,000.00
Local Government Information Unit -Being an effective councillor
seminar (x1) £ 175.00 £ 10,825.00
Local Government Information Unit -Being an effective councillor
seminar (x1) £ 175.00 £ 10,650.00
Annual Conference for Councillors x1 £ 110.00 £ 10,540.00
Licensing training 1/7/15 (10 cllrs) £ 500.00 £ 10,040.00
Local Government Association (LGA) seminar x2 £ 990.00 £ 9,050.00
Bryant Park hospitality ltd - LGA accommadation x2 £ 520.00 £ 8,530.00
Motts coaches - Induction tour £ 550.00 £ 7,980.00
Media training £ 1,690.00 £ 6,290.00
Housing appeals training £ 750.00 £ 5,540.00
Member Induction lunch (Sat 6 June) £ 223.50 £ 5,316.50
Member Induction lunch (Thurs 21 May) £ 218.00 £ 5,098.50
Link Support services PDP £ 4,175.00 £ 923.50
Local Government Association - Culture, Tourism & Sport
Conference x1 Councillor £ 299.00 £ 624.50

Welwyn Hatfiled 'Talking about Herts Migration' x3 Cllrs max cost £ 150.00 £ 474.50
£ 474.50
£ 474.50
£ 474.50
£ 474.50

OVERALL TOTALS: £ 11,000.00 £ 10,525.50 £ 474.50
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